
TAJGA TRAIL, RÉSZLETES EREDMÉNYLISTA 
2016.02.20. 

 

9 KM 
                                                                    Futónaptár.hu 

Összesített eredmények: 

Helyezés Név Rajtszám 
Teljesítés 

ideje 
  

1. Dr. Való Viktor 320 00:46:10   

2. Vincze Mátyás 316 00:50:46   

3. Czékli László 336 00:51:20   

4. Kertész Kata 310 00:52:44   

5. Lázár Bence 343 00:55:32   

6. Bernáth Gergely 342 00:55:33   

7. Harrison King 322 00:56:23   

8. Fejérváry Dóra 332 00:57:28   

9. Csordás Csaba 430 00:57:32   

10. Csizmadia János 337 00:58:16   

11. Bálint Jeannette 344 00:58:58   

12. Szántó Rita  311 00:59:46   

13. Szántó Gergely  312 00:59:50   

14. Kálmánfi László 349 00:59:59   

15. Szıke Dóra 325 01:01:11   

16. Dr. Demeter Blanka 318 01:02:07   

17. dr. Tóth Tamás 303 01:02:20   

18. Molnár Dóra (1993) 335 01:02:26   

19. Mándi Csaba 327 01:03:42   

20. Kassainé Gyızı Diána 326 01:03:46   

21. Szita Péter 328 01:03:47   

22. Liptai Szilvia 333 01:04:54   

23. Magyari Zoltán 334 01:04:57   

24. Szabó András 347 01:06:05   

25. Nagy Zsófia 319 01:06:09   

26. Nagyházi Nusi 321 01:07:56   

27. Téglásy Flóra 308 01:08:03   

28. Csányi Csanya 305 01:08:07   

29. Szabados Edit 345 01:08:23   

30. Török Tünde 317 01:09:34   



31. Balogh László 346 01:11:16   

32. Pálfi Emese 324 01:16:04   

33. Ágoston Noémi 307 01:17:15   

34. Nagy Eszter 306 01:17:18   

35. Horváth Beáta 329 01:17:44   

36. Molnár Dóra (1989) 348 01:17:46   

37. Simkó Andrea 315 01:18:36   

38. Halmai Diána Judit 330 01:18:55   

39. Kósik Gergely 331 01:18:59   

40. Szaniszló Gabriella 301 01:21:27   

41. Szaniszló Miklós 341 01:21:29   

42. Györgyi Dániel 340 01:24:17   

43. Janovics Beata 429 01:24:22   

44. Salamon Angéla 338 01:24:28   

45. Horváth Péter 339 01:24:34   

46. KISS Mária 304 01:28:03   

 
 

Férfiak: 

Helyezés Név Rajtszám 
Teljesítés 

ideje 
  

1. Dr. Való Viktor 320 00:46:10   

2. Vincze Mátyás 316 00:50:46   

3. Czékli László 336 00:51:20   

4. Lázár Bence 343 00:55:32   

5. Bernáth Gergely 342 00:55:33   

6. Harrison King 322 00:56:23   

7. Csordás Csaba 430 00:57:32   

8. Csizmadia János 337 00:58:16   

9. Szántó Gergely  312 00:59:50   

10. Kálmánfi László 349 00:59:59   

11. dr. Tóth Tamás 303 01:02:20   

12. Mándi Csaba 327 01:03:42   

13. Szita Péter 328 01:03:47   

14. Magyari Zoltán 334 01:04:57   

15. Szabó András 347 01:06:05   

16. Csányi Csanya 305 01:08:07   

17. Balogh László 346 01:11:16   



18. Kósik Gergely 331 01:18:59   

19. Szaniszló Miklós 341 01:21:29   

20. Györgyi Dániel 340 01:24:17   

21. Horváth Péter 339 01:24:34   

 
 

Nık: 

Helyezés Név Rajtszám 
Teljesítés 

ideje 
  

1. Kertész Kata 310 00:52:44   

2. Fejérváry Dóra 332 00:57:28   

3. Bálint Jeannette 344 00:58:58   

4. Szántó Rita  311 00:59:46   

5. Szıke Dóra 325 01:01:11   

6. Dr. Demeter Blanka 318 01:02:07   

7. Molnár Dóra (1993) 335 01:02:26   

8. Kassainé Gyızı Diána 326 01:03:46   

9. Liptai Szilvia 333 01:04:54   

10. Nagy Zsófia 319 01:06:09   

11. Nagyházi Nusi 321 01:07:56   

12. Téglásy Flóra 308 01:08:03   

13. Szabados Edit 345 01:08:23   

14. Török Tünde 317 01:09:34   

15. Pálfi Emese 324 01:16:04   

16. Ágoston Noémi 307 01:17:15   

17. Nagy Eszter 306 01:17:18   

18. Horváth Beáta 329 01:17:44   

19. Molnár Dóra (1989) 348 01:17:46   

20. Simkó Andrea 315 01:18:36   

21. Halmai Diána Judit 330 01:18:55   

22. Szaniszló Gabriella 301 01:21:27   

23. Janovics Beata 429 01:24:22   

24. Salamon Angéla 338 01:24:28   

25. KISS Mária 304 01:28:03   

 
 
 

                                                                                                                 16 KM 
 



Összesített eredmények: 

Helyezés Név Rajtszám 1. szakasz 2. szakasz 
Teljesítés 

ideje 

1. Szabó Gábor (1976) 660 00:39:30 00:29:35 01:09:05 

2. Varga József 633 00:39:35 00:30:39 01:10:14 

3. Rajnai Tamás 670 00:39:47 00:32:06 01:11:53 

4. Zóka-Ujhelyi Zoltán 682 00:40:22 00:32:02 01:12:24 

5. Hajduska Balázs 666 00:42:09 00:32:39 01:14:48 

6. Heigo Nommik 618 00:41:55 00:35:34 01:17:29 

7. Bereczki Szilárd 697 00:46:09 00:36:22 01:22:31 

8. Kaholics István 638 00:46:13 00:36:32 01:22:45 

9. Dr. Ottlakán Orsolya 689 00:47:35 00:37:29 01:25:04 

10. Szász Norbert 685 00:47:32 00:37:35 01:25:07 

11. Poronyi Gábor 710 00:48:29 00:38:54 01:27:23 

12. Szlávik Zoltán 694 00:47:50 00:39:37 01:27:27 

13. Vincze Zsófi 604 00:49:49 00:37:41 01:27:30 

14. Telek Péter 702 00:49:54 00:39:50 01:29:44 

15. Herczku Tímea 639 00:50:58 00:39:13 01:30:11 

16. BURDIN FABRICE 712 00:49:28 00:41:09 01:30:37 

17. Krisch Miklos 651 00:51:28 00:40:44 01:32:12 

18. Janek Noémi 605 00:51:48 00:42:15 01:34:03 

19. Radnai Dániel 627 00:51:44 00:42:21 01:34:05 

20. Tréfás-Tóth János 630 00:53:00 00:41:10 01:34:10 

21. Liskány Krisztina 693 00:52:43 00:41:57 01:34:40 

22. Varga Máté 617 00:54:09 00:43:42 01:37:51 

23. Maklári Gábor 601 00:55:17 00:43:38 01:38:55 

24. Zeke Sámuel 631 00:53:45 00:47:29 01:41:14 

25. Gergı László 654 00:59:49 00:41:31 01:41:20 

26. Szépe Balázs 645 00:57:02 00:44:31 01:41:33 

27. Juhász Tamás 603 00:56:47 00:45:38 01:42:25 

28. Palasics Péter 602 01:01:21 00:41:53 01:43:14 

29. Ari Balazs 606 01:00:16 00:43:12 01:43:28 

30. Hinkel János 663 00:58:48 00:45:40 01:44:28 

31. Szilágyi Csongor 652 01:01:10 00:45:00 01:46:10 

32. Góg Péter 610 00:58:25 00:47:49 01:46:14 

33. Fejes László 611 01:02:03 00:44:13 01:46:16 

34. Petresevics Róbert 673 01:01:19 00:45:08 01:46:27 

35. Le saux  713 01:00:43 00:45:52 01:46:35 



36. Szilágyi Dömi 643 01:01:16 00:45:36 01:46:52 

37. Petró Viktor 708 01:01:56 00:45:02 01:46:58 

38. Balog Anna 707 01:01:54 00:45:06 01:47:00 

39. Nagylaki László 632 01:01:31 00:45:34 01:47:05 

40. Ary Bence 635 00:59:42 00:47:28 01:47:10 

41. Druskó Zsófia 657 01:00:07 00:47:11 01:47:18 

42. dr Zóka-Ujhelyi Zsófia 699 01:02:15 00:45:07 01:47:22 

43. Hegedős Balázs 620 01:01:39 00:45:59 01:47:38 

44. Hegedüs Bence 619 01:01:50 00:45:50 01:47:40 

45. Pusztai Gergely 665 00:59:23 00:48:20 01:47:43 

46. Galanics Mariann 636   01:47:46 

47. Sindelyes András 700 01:01:58 00:45:56 01:47:54 

48. Szigeti Csaba 698 01:02:34 00:45:37 01:48:11 

49. Dr Demeter Balázs  688 01:02:53 00:45:23 01:48:16 

50. Fábri Andrea 683 00:59:46 00:49:08 01:48:54 

51. Venczel Réka 679 00:58:41 00:50:18 01:48:59 

52. Venczel Márton 680 00:58:39 00:50:26 01:49:05 

53. Baksai Zsuzsanna 668 01:02:45 00:46:40 01:49:25 

54. Szászi Tamás 671 01:02:43 00:46:46 01:49:29 

55. Sándor Tímea 691 01:01:05 00:48:39 01:49:44 

56. Papp Enikı 653 01:01:13 00:48:51 01:50:04 

57. Bodor Tamas 659 01:01:24 00:48:45 01:50:09 

58. Dr. Gyuricza Béla 661 01:00:31 00:50:05 01:50:36 

59. Pór Balázs 649 01:02:18 00:49:54 01:52:12 

60. Agárdi Péter 640 01:12:42 00:40:13 01:52:55 

61. Pap Ferenc 624 01:02:49 00:50:11 01:53:00 

62. Papp Gergely 607 01:02:39 00:50:26 01:53:05 

63. Takács Imre 674 01:04:20 00:48:58 01:53:18 

64. Rozsnyó Péter 676 01:03:25 00:50:07 01:53:32 

65. Laczkó Gábor 684 01:02:00 00:51:38 01:53:38 

66. Zömbik Orsolya 628 01:01:45 00:52:05 01:53:50 

67. Batiz Bence 675 01:03:31 00:52:29 01:56:00 

68. Silye Imre 690 01:04:34 00:52:50 01:57:24 

69. Földvári Péter 621 01:03:37 00:54:36 01:58:13 

70. Kalányos József 622 01:05:08 00:54:57 02:00:05 

71. Talabér László 623 01:07:25 00:54:50 02:02:15 

72. Dobos Péter 711 01:07:34 00:55:41 02:03:15 

73. Varga Juliska 634 01:06:55 00:57:37 02:04:32 



74. Szabó Kornél 672 01:10:14 00:54:22 02:04:36 

75. Szabó Gábor (1984) 667 01:08:15 00:58:11 02:06:26 

76. Pintér András 625 01:07:28 00:59:05 02:06:33 

77. Serényi Dávid 714 01:06:21 01:00:17 02:06:38 

78. Gyányi Sándor 664 01:06:18 01:00:24 02:06:42 

79. Czeizler Zsuzsanna 608 01:10:35 00:56:23 02:06:58 

80. Fülkorn Andrea  687 01:10:58 00:56:11 02:07:09 

81. Sztres Zoltán 662 01:11:10 00:56:02 02:07:12 

82. Aradi Péter 701 01:07:32 00:59:44 02:07:16 

83. Yokochi Shinsuke 678 01:04:04 01:03:34 02:07:38 

84. Tóth Botond 703 01:02:36 01:05:39 02:08:15 

85. Kovács Nóra 613 01:11:47 00:56:34 02:08:21 

86. Simor Attila Simi 646 01:10:56 01:01:40 02:12:36 

87. Berhidai Viktória 644 01:10:55 01:01:46 02:12:41 

88. Feigl Nikolett 681 01:10:03 01:02:44 02:12:47 

89. Nagy Zoltán 696 01:10:09 01:02:50 02:12:59 

90. Kovács Andrea 641 01:19:42 00:53:22 02:13:04 

91. Hollanda Gábor 609 01:13:06 01:00:29 02:13:35 

92. Papp Noémi 704 01:15:01 00:59:31 02:14:32 

93. Imre Zoltán 709 01:23:06 00:51:31 02:14:37 

94. Hajgató Péter 626 01:12:53 01:03:41 02:16:34 

95. Molnár Gyula 642 01:17:32 00:59:13 02:16:45 

96. Karlovitz Kinga 650 01:18:03 01:00:14 02:18:17 

97. Karlovitz "Pupu" Kristóf 637 01:18:00 01:00:26 02:18:26 

98. Hetyey Csaba 616 01:17:03 01:02:10 02:19:13 

99. Akác mónika 614 01:10:22 01:09:27 02:19:49 

100. Kakuszi József 615 01:10:20 01:09:31 02:19:51 

101. Prokaj Mária 656 01:18:35 01:02:02 02:20:37 

102. Csajági Csaba 629 01:08:55 01:12:57 02:21:52 

103. Maraffai Tamásné Merényi Viktória 705 01:22:03 01:10:45 02:32:48 

104. Korosa Tamás 692 02:01:21 00:59:44 03:01:05 

105. Fejér Ákos 695 02:01:27 00:59:44 03:01:11 

 
 

Férfiak: 

Helyezés Név Rajtszám 1. szakasz 2. szakasz 
Teljesítés 

ideje 

1. Szabó Gábor (1976) 660 00:39:30 00:29:35 01:09:05 



2. Varga József 633 00:39:35 00:30:39 01:10:14 

3. Rajnai Tamás 670 00:39:47 00:32:06 01:11:53 

4. Zóka-Ujhelyi Zoltán 682 00:40:22 00:32:02 01:12:24 

5. Hajduska Balázs 666 00:42:09 00:32:39 01:14:48 

6. Heigo Nommik 618 00:41:55 00:35:34 01:17:29 

7. Bereczki Szilárd 697 00:46:09 00:36:22 01:22:31 

8. Kaholics István 638 00:46:13 00:36:32 01:22:45 

9. Szász Norbert 685 00:47:32 00:37:35 01:25:07 

10. Poronyi Gábor 710 00:48:29 00:38:54 01:27:23 

11. Szlávik Zoltán 694 00:47:50 00:39:37 01:27:27 

12. Telek Péter 702 00:49:54 00:39:50 01:29:44 

13. BURDIN FABRICE 712 00:49:28 00:41:09 01:30:37 

14. Krisch Miklos 651 00:51:28 00:40:44 01:32:12 

15. Radnai Dániel 627 00:51:44 00:42:21 01:34:05 

16. Tréfás-Tóth János 630 00:53:00 00:41:10 01:34:10 

17. Varga Máté 617 00:54:09 00:43:42 01:37:51 

18. Maklári Gábor 601 00:55:17 00:43:38 01:38:55 

19. Zeke Sámuel 631 00:53:45 00:47:29 01:41:14 

20. Gergı László 654 00:59:49 00:41:31 01:41:20 

21. Szépe Balázs 645 00:57:02 00:44:31 01:41:33 

22. Juhász Tamás 603 00:56:47 00:45:38 01:42:25 

23. Palasics Péter 602 01:01:21 00:41:53 01:43:14 

24. Ari Balazs 606 01:00:16 00:43:12 01:43:28 

25. Hinkel János 663 00:58:48 00:45:40 01:44:28 

26. Szilágyi Csongor 652 01:01:10 00:45:00 01:46:10 

27. Góg Péter 610 00:58:25 00:47:49 01:46:14 

28. Fejes László 611 01:02:03 00:44:13 01:46:16 

29. Petresevics Róbert 673 01:01:19 00:45:08 01:46:27 

30. Le saux  713 01:00:43 00:45:52 01:46:35 

31. Szilágyi Dömi 643 01:01:16 00:45:36 01:46:52 

32. Petró Viktor 708 01:01:56 00:45:02 01:46:58 

33. Nagylaki László 632 01:01:31 00:45:34 01:47:05 

34. Ary Bence 635 00:59:42 00:47:28 01:47:10 

35. Hegedős Balázs 620 01:01:39 00:45:59 01:47:38 

36. Hegedüs Bence 619 01:01:50 00:45:50 01:47:40 

37. Pusztai Gergely 665 00:59:23 00:48:20 01:47:43 

38. Sindelyes András 700 01:01:58 00:45:56 01:47:54 

39. Szigeti Csaba 698 01:02:34 00:45:37 01:48:11 



40. Dr Demeter Balázs  688 01:02:53 00:45:23 01:48:16 

41. Venczel Márton 680 00:58:39 00:50:26 01:49:05 

42. Szászi Tamás 671 01:02:43 00:46:46 01:49:29 

43. Bodor Tamas 659 01:01:24 00:48:45 01:50:09 

44. Dr. Gyuricza Béla 661 01:00:31 00:50:05 01:50:36 

45. Pór Balázs 649 01:02:18 00:49:54 01:52:12 

46. Agárdi Péter 640 01:12:42 00:40:13 01:52:55 

47. Pap Ferenc 624 01:02:49 00:50:11 01:53:00 

48. Papp Gergely 607 01:02:39 00:50:26 01:53:05 

49. Takács Imre 674 01:04:20 00:48:58 01:53:18 

50. Rozsnyó Péter 676 01:03:25 00:50:07 01:53:32 

51. Laczkó Gábor 684 01:02:00 00:51:38 01:53:38 

52. Batiz Bence 675 01:03:31 00:52:29 01:56:00 

53. Silye Imre 690 01:04:34 00:52:50 01:57:24 

54. Földvári Péter 621 01:03:37 00:54:36 01:58:13 

55. Kalányos József 622 01:05:08 00:54:57 02:00:05 

56. Talabér László 623 01:07:25 00:54:50 02:02:15 

57. Dobos Péter 711 01:07:34 00:55:41 02:03:15 

58. Szabó Kornél 672 01:10:14 00:54:22 02:04:36 

59. Szabó Gábor (1984) 667 01:08:15 00:58:11 02:06:26 

60. Pintér András 625 01:07:28 00:59:05 02:06:33 

61. Serényi Dávid 714 01:06:21 01:00:17 02:06:38 

62. Gyányi Sándor 664 01:06:18 01:00:24 02:06:42 

63. Sztres Zoltán 662 01:11:10 00:56:02 02:07:12 

64. Aradi Péter 701 01:07:32 00:59:44 02:07:16 

65. Yokochi Shinsuke 678 01:04:04 01:03:34 02:07:38 

66. Tóth Botond 703 01:02:36 01:05:39 02:08:15 

67. Simor Attila Simi 646 01:10:56 01:01:40 02:12:36 

68. Nagy Zoltán 696 01:10:09 01:02:50 02:12:59 

69. Hollanda Gábor 609 01:13:06 01:00:29 02:13:35 

70. Imre Zoltán 709 01:23:06 00:51:31 02:14:37 

71. Hajgató Péter 626 01:12:53 01:03:41 02:16:34 

72. Molnár Gyula 642 01:17:32 00:59:13 02:16:45 

73. Karlovitz "Pupu" Kristóf 637 01:18:00 01:00:26 02:18:26 

74. Hetyey Csaba 616 01:17:03 01:02:10 02:19:13 

75. Kakuszi József 615 01:10:20 01:09:31 02:19:51 

76. Csajági Csaba 629 01:08:55 01:12:57 02:21:52 

77. Korosa Tamás 692 02:01:21 00:59:44 03:01:05 



78. Fejér Ákos 695 02:01:27 00:59:44 03:01:11 

 
 
 

Nık: 

Helyezés Név Rajtszám 1. szakasz 2. szakasz 
Teljesítés 

ideje 

1. Dr. Ottlakán Orsolya 689 00:47:35 00:37:29 01:25:04 

2. Vincze Zsófi 604 00:49:49 00:37:41 01:27:30 

3. Herczku Tímea 639 00:50:58 00:39:13 01:30:11 

4. Janek Noémi 605 00:51:48 00:42:15 01:34:03 

5. Liskány Krisztina 693 00:52:43 00:41:57 01:34:40 

6. Balog Anna 707 01:01:54 00:45:06 01:47:00 

7. Druskó Zsófia 657 01:00:07 00:47:11 01:47:18 

8. dr Zóka-Ujhelyi Zsófia 699 01:02:15 00:45:07 01:47:22 

9. Galanics Mariann 636   01:47:22 

10. Fábri Andrea 683 00:59:46 00:49:08 01:48:54 

11. Venczel Réka 679 00:58:41 00:50:18 01:48:59 

12. Baksai Zsuzsanna 668 01:02:45 00:46:40 01:49:25 

13. Sándor Tímea 691 01:01:05 00:48:39 01:49:44 

14. Papp Enikı 653 01:01:13 00:48:51 01:50:04 

15. Zömbik Orsolya 628 01:01:45 00:52:05 01:53:50 

16. Varga Juliska 634 01:06:55 00:57:37 02:04:32 

17. Czeizler Zsuzsanna 608 01:10:35 00:56:23 02:06:58 

18. Fülkorn Andrea  687 01:10:58 00:56:11 02:07:09 

19. Kovács Nóra 613 01:11:47 00:56:34 02:08:21 

20. Berhidai Viktória 644 01:10:55 01:01:46 02:12:41 

21. Feigl Nikolett 681 01:10:03 01:02:44 02:12:47 

22. Kovács Andrea 641 01:19:42 00:53:22 02:13:04 

23. Papp Noémi 704 01:15:01 00:59:31 02:14:32 

24. Karlovitz Kinga 650 01:18:03 01:00:14 02:18:17 

25. Akác mónika 614 01:10:22 01:09:27 02:19:49 

26. Prokaj Mária 656 01:18:35 01:02:02 02:20:37 

27. Maraffai Tamásné Merényi Viktória 705 01:22:03 01:10:45 02:32:48 

 


